Filename
Blind_WM 01
Blind_WM 02
Blind_ WM 03
Blind_WM 04
Blind_WM 05
Blind_ WM 06
Blind_WM 07
Blind_WM 08
Blind_ WM 09
Blind_WM 10
Blind_WM 11
Blind_ WM 12
Blind_WM 13
Blind_WM 14
Blind_ WM 15
Blind_WM 16
Blind_WM 17
Blind_ WM 18
Blind_WM 19
Blind_WM 20
Blind_WM 21
Blind_WM 22
Blind_WM 23
Blind_W 01
Blind_W 02
Blind_W 03
Blind_W 04
Blind_W 05

TWRSFX004

Curtains and Blinds
Complete Track and Index Listing

D ipti
Thick Metal Blind Up & Down Fast x 3

Thick Metal Blind Up & Down Slow x 3

Thick Metal Blind Up To Latch Fast x 2

Thick Metal Blind Down Fast x 3

Thick Metal Blind Down To Latch Fast x 4

Thick Metal Blind Drop Down Fast x 4

Thick Metal Blind Drop Down Slow x 4

Thick Metal Blind Movement (Without Wind)

Thick Metal Blind Movement (With Wind)

Thick Metal Blind Slats Open Bumps / Knocks Hard x 6

Thick Metal Blind Slats Open Bumps / Knocks Soft x 8

Thick Metal Blind Slats Open Look Through Open & Close Hard x 4
Thick Metal Blind Slats Open Look Through Open & Close Soft x 5
Thick Metal Blind Slats Closed Look Through Open & Close Hard x 4
Thick Metal Blind Slats Closed Look Through Open & Close Soft x 4
Thick Metal Blind Slats Closed Ripple Fast x 7

Thick Metal Blind Slats Closed Ripple Slow x 3

Thick Metal Blind Slats Open Ripple Fast x 4

Thick Metal Blind Slats Open Ripple Medium x 3

Thick Metal Blind Slats Open Ripple Slow x 4

Thick Metal Blind Slats Open Misc

Thick Metal Blind Slats Closed Misc

Thick Metal Blind Variations

Wooden Blind Up & Down Fast x 3

Wooden Blind Up & Down Slow x 3

Wooden Blind Up To Latch Fast x 6

Wooden Blind Up & Down To Latch Slow x 3

Wooden Blind Opening & Closing Slats x 4
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Duration  Library

00:15.390
00:21.321
00:13.477
00:18.697
00:31.949
00:12.464
00:28.063
00:35.448
00:35.448
00:29.767
00:19.574
00:11.801
00:17.910
00:12.251
00:12.285
00:21.217
00:07.076
00:09.720
00:06.637
00:11.182
00:28.462
00:29.879
00:14.351
00:16.890
00:18.090
00:24.442
00:19.260
00:19.109

Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds

Category =~ Sample Rate Bit Depth
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit



Curtains and Blinds

Complete Track and Index Listing

Blind_W 06 Wooden Blind Slats Open Movement On Wood Frame (No Wind) 00:32.422  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_W 07 Wooden Blind Slats Open Movement On Wood Frame (With Wind) 00:32.422  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_W 08 Wooden Blind Slats Closed Movement On Wood Frame (No Wind) 00:24.463  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_W 09 Wooden Blind Slats Closed Movement On Wood Frame (With Wind) 00:24.463  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_W 10 Wooden Blind Slats Open Look Through Open & Close x 4 00:14.478  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_W 11 Wooden Blind Slats Closed Look Through Open & Close x 2 00:05.118  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_W 12 Wooden Blind Slats Open Ripple Slow x 3 00:11.609  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_W 13 Wooden Blind Slats Open Ripple Fast x 4 00:07.803  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_W 14 Wooden Blind Slats Closed Ripple Slow x 3 00:09.900  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_W 15 Wooden Blind Slats Closed Ripple Fast x 4 00:09.022  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_W 16 Wooden Blind Slats Closed Bumps / Knocks x 7 00:13.162  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_ W 17 Wooden Blind Slats Open Bumps / Knocks x 7 00:15.941  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_W 18 Wooden Blind Slats Open Misc 00:17.100  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_W 19 Wooden Blind Slats Closed Misc 00:15.390  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 01 Thin Metal Blinds Slats Closed Up & Down Fast x 6 00:30.750  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 02 Thin Metal Blinds Slats Closed Up & Down Slow x 7 00:49.416  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 03 Thin Metal Blinds Slats Open Up & Down Fastx 3 00:14.750  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 04 Thin Metal Blinds Slats Open Up & Down Slow x 5 00:22.383  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 05 Thin Metal Blinds Latch / Unlatch Variations x 5 00:08.433  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 06 Thin Metal Blinds Slats Open Look Through Hard x 4 00:11.566  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 07 Thin Metal Blinds Slats Open Look Through Soft x 4 00:18.399  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 08 Thin Metal Blinds Slats Closed Look Through Hard x 4 00:15.516  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 09 Thin Metal Blinds Slats Closed Look Through Soft x 7 00:15.670  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 10 Thin Metal Blinds Movement On Metal Frame (No Wind) 00:43.300 Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 11 Thin Metal Blinds Movement On Metal Frame (With Wind) 00:40.240  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 12 Thin Metal Blinds Slats Open Bump Hard x 6 00:10.356  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 13 Thin Metal Blinds Slats Open Bump Soft x 5 00:08.901  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blind_TM 14 Thin Metal Blinds Slats Closed Ripple Fast x 4 00:10.816  Curtains & Blinds Blinds 96kHz 24bit
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Eilename
Blind_TM 15
Blind_TM 16
Blind_TM 17
Blind_TM 18
Blind_V 01

Blind_V 02

Blind_V 03

Blind_V 04

Blind_V 05

Blind_V 06

Blind_V 07
Curtains_SM_M 01
Curtains_SM_M 02
Curtains_SM_M 03
Curtains_ SM_M 04
Curtains_SM_M 05
Curtains_SM_M 06
Curtains_ SM_M 07
Curtains_SM_M 08
Curtains_SM_M 09
Curtains_ SM_M 10
Curtains_SM_M 11
Curtains_M_P 01
Curtains_ M_P 02
Curtains_M_P 03
Curtains_M_P 04
Curtains_ M_P 05
Curtains_M_P 06

TWRSFX004

Curtains and Blinds
Complete Track and Index Listing

D ipti
Thin Metal Blinds Slats Closed Ripple Slow x 4

Thin Metal Blinds Slats Open Ripple Fast x 4

Thin Metal Blinds Slats Open Ripple Slow x 4

Thin Metal Blinds Slats Open Misc

Venetian Blinds Slats Open Up & Down Fast x 5

Venetian Blinds Slats Open Up & Down Slow x 5

Venetian Blinds Up & Down To Latch Various x 8

Venetian Blinds Movement (No Wind)

Venetian Blinds Movement (Wind)

Venetian Blinds Slats Open Look Through x 4

Venetian Blinds Slats Closed Look Through x 5

Thick Curtain On Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Open & Close Fast x 4
Thick Curtain On Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Open & Close Slow x 3
Thick Curtain On Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Open & Close Staggered Fast x 4
Thick Curtain On Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Open & Close Staggered Slow x 4
Thick Curtain On Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Grab Hard x 5

Thick Curtain On Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Grab Soft x 3

Thick Curtain On Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Movement (No Wind)
Thick Curtain On Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Movement (With Wind)
Thick Curtain On Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Wips x 4

Thick Curtain On Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Single Shakes x 4

Thick Curtain On Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Multiple Shakes x 3
Light Curtain On Metal Pole With Plastic Eyelets Open & Close Fast x 3
Light Curtain On Metal Pole With Plastic Eyelets Open & Close Slow x 3
Light Curtain On Metal Pole With Plastic Eyelets Open & Close Staggered Fast x 8
Light Curtain On Metal Pole With Plastic Eyelets Open & Close Staggered Slow x 8
Light Curtain On Metal Pole With Plastic Eyelets Grab Hard x 5

Light Curtain On Metal Pole With Plastic Eyelets Grab Soft x 5
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Duration  Library

00:12.733
00:11.333
00:14.716
00:36.283
00:25.230
00:40.317
00:17.733
00:50.742
00:50.742
00:20.802
00:26.464
00:15.716
00:16.222
00:15.873
00:22.387
00:10.932
00:06.907
00:31.263
00:31.390
00:10.867
00:06.873
00:07.514
00:12.352
00:24.828
00:22.730
00:18.225
00:10.883
00:16.910

Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds
Curtains & Blinds

Category Sample Rate Bit Depth
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Blinds 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains 96kHz 24bit



Curtains and Blinds
Complete Track and Index Listing

Curtains_M_P 07 Light Curtain On Metal Pole With Plastic Eyelets Movement (No Wind) 00:17.901 Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_M_P 08  Light Curtain On Metal Pole With Plastic Eyelets Movement (With Wind) ~ 00:17.901  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_M_P 09 Light Curtain On Metal Pole With Plastic Eyelets Whips Soft x 6 00:13.477  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_M_P 10 Light Curtain On Metal Pole With Plastic Eyelets Whips Hard x 8 00:12.330  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_M_P 11 Light Curtain On Metal Pole With Plastic Eyelets Single Shakes x 4 00:14.820  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_ M_P 12 Light Curtain On Metal Pole With Plastic Eyelets Multiple Shakes x 7 00:23.879  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_R 01 Curtain On Rail Open & Close Fast X 6 00:09.134  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_R 02 Curtain On Rail Open & Close Slow X 6 00:17.740  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_R 03 Curtain On Rail Staggered Open & Close Slow X 7 00:20.475  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_R 04 Curtain On Rail Hard Grabs X 6 00:08.231  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_R 05 Curtain On Rail Soft Grabs X 5 00:10.023  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_R 06 Curtain On Rail Movement (No Wind) 01:06.779  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_R 07 Curtain On Rail Movement (With Wind) 01:07.049  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_R 08 Curtain On Rail Hard Shakes Singles X 5 00:08.943  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_R 09 Curtain On Rail Soft Shakes Singles X 5 00:07.919  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_ R 10 Curtain On Rail Shakes Multiples X 5 00:09.269  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_R 11 Curtain Open & Close Slow Close To Rail X 4 00:15.862  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_R 12 Curtain Open & Close Fast Close To Rail X 5 00:10.314  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_LM_M 01 Long Curtain Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Open & Close Fast X 4 00:22.579  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_LM_M 02 Long Curtain Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Open & Close Slow X 4 00:43.671 Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_LM_M 03 Long Curtain Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Whips X 5 00:15.931 Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_LM_M 04 Long Curtain Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Shakes X 6 00:18.480  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_LM_M 05 Long Curtain Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Grab X 4 00:09.480  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
Curtains_LM_M 06 Long Curtain Metal Pole With Metal Eyelets Miscellaneous 00:42.068  Curtains & Blinds Curtains 96kHz 24bit
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